2008 Friendship International Exchange Competition
USA Gymnastics National Team Training Center - May 11, 2008

fname Iname country| DV | B |[ded|Vault| DV |EGR| CV | B |ded|Bars| DV [EGR| CV | B |ded|Beam| DV [EGR| CV | B | ded|Floor| AA
Ivana Hong USA 5.80]9.40 15.20(3.60| 2.50 | 0.20| 8.60 14.90(3.70| 2.50 | 0.50]9.10 15.80 | 3.30| 2.50 | 0.20(9.05[0.30| 14.75]| 60.65
Ashley Priess USA 5.50]9.10 14.60(3.70| 2.50|0.40]9.15 15.75(3.60| 2.50 | 0.20| 8.85 15.15|3.00| 2.50 | 0.10( 8.35[0.40| 13.55| 59.05
Chellsie  |Memmel USA 5.00]9.10 14.10(3.30| 2.50]0.40] 8.30 14.50(4.10| 2.50|0.30| 8.45 15.35|3.10| 2.50|0.30( 8.65 14.55 [ 58.50
Mattie Larson USA 5.80|8.35 14.15(3.10| 2.500.10| 8.15 13.85(3.70| 2.500.30| 8.45 14.95|3.40| 2.50|0.10( 8.65 14.65 | 57.60
Paola Galante ITA 5.00|8.70 13.70(4.10| 2.50 | 0.60| 7.75 14.95(3.70| 2.50 | 0.30| 8.55 15.05|2.80| 2.50|0.00(8.50(0.10| 13.70| 57.40
Corrie Lothrop USA 5.80]9.15 14.95(3.50| 2.500.10| 8.40 14.50(3.30| 2.50|0.10| 7.40 13.30 | 3.20| 2.50 | 0.30( 8.45 14.45 [ 57.20
Emma Willis CAN 5.00| 8.40 13.40(3.10| 2.50]0.10]8.25(0.10| 13.85| 3.50| 2.50 | 0.00 | 8.70 14.70 | 3.10| 2.50 | 0.10( 8.30 14.00 [ 55.95
Natalia Sanchez COL 5.00|8.70 13.70(3.30| 2.50 | 0.00| 7.85 13.65(3.30| 2.50 | 0.20]9.00 15.00 | 2.70] 2.30 | 0.00 | 8.45 13.45( 55.80
Sydney |Sawa CAN 5.00]9.00 14.00(3.30| 2.00]0.10| 7.50 12.90(3.80| 2.50 | 0.00] 8.00 14.30|2.90| 2.500.10( 8.35 13.85( 55.05
Jenny Brunner GER [4.40(8.60 13.00(3.70| 2.50 | 0.20| 8.05 14.45(3.40| 2.30|0.10| 7.60 13.40 | 3.00| 2.50 | 0.00 | 8.40 13.90 | 54.75
Serena Licchetta ITA 5.00|8.35 13.35(3.30| 2.30]0.10] 7.80 13.50(3.40| 2.50 | 0.00] 7.50 13.40|2.90| 2.50|0.00( 8.35 13.75| 54.00
Catherine |Dion CAN 5.00|8.30 13.30(2.70| 2.300.00| 7.70(0.70| 12.00| 3.40| 2.30 | 0.00 | 8.75 14.4512.30| 2.30|0.00(8.05[0.10| 12.55| 52.30
Luisa Leal COL 4.40]8.85 13.25(2.30] 2.300.00| 7.65[0.30(11.95|3.00| 2.30 | 0.00 | 7.00 12.30|2.50] 2.30 | 0.00 | 8.05 12.85(50.35
Alicia Sacramone |USA 6.30|9.35 15.65 0.00 |3.90| 2.50 [ 0.60(9.15 16.15 | 3.60| 2.50 | 0.10 9.00 15.20 | 47.00
Darling Hill USA 5.50] 8.95 14.45 0.00 | 3.10| 2.50 (0.00| 8.70 14.30 | 3.50] 2.50 | 0.10( 8.75 14.85 | 43.60
Alyssa Brown CAN 460 8.95 13.55(3.10| 2.500.10| 7.60 13.30(3.40| 2.50|0.10| 7.75 13.75]0.00] 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 0.00 | 40.60
Joeline Mobius GER 0.00] 0.00 0.00 |3.60] 2.50|0.30( 8.05 14.45(3.70| 2.50 | 0.00| 8.40 14.60 | 0.00] 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 0.00 | 29.05
Aisha Gerber CAN 5.80|8.75 14.55 0.00 0.00 [3.10]2.50]0.00|7.90(0.10( 13.40| 27.95
Jessica  Lopez VEN

2nd Vault

Alyssa Brown CAN 5.50] 8.80 14.30

Aisha Gerber CAN 5.00(8.45 13.45

Sydney |Sawa CAN 4.80]| 8.45 13.25

Catherine |Dion CAN 4.60]8.30 12.90




